
TERM 3 DATES:
Start Date - Mon 22 July

Finish Date - Fri 27 September

TERM 4 DATES:
Start Date - Mon 14 October

LABOUR DAY: Monday 28 October
Finish Date - Fri 20 December

ADMIN NEWS
2024 DATES

ATTENDANCE

UNIFORM 
New uniform purchases Order
on kindo and uniform will be
delivered to your child’s class. Try
the uniform on and if it does not
fit return it to school and we will
swap it. 
****IMPORTANT: keep tag on
when trying uniform on so we
can swap it :) 

Our 2nd Hand Uniform Shop 
Next open Wednesday 4th

September at 2.30pm

Kia ora and welcome to the latest addition of our Alfriston School
Admin News. 

Below is the updated Term 3 Calendar. There are lots of important
dates and we encourage you to pop them in your diaries. 

The Alfriston School Board of Trustees has confirmed our 2025 dates.
TERM 1 DATES:                                                      TERM 2 DATES:
Start Date - Mon 3 February                              Start Date - Mon 28 April
Finish Date - Fri 11 April                                       Finish Date - Fri 27 June

TERM 3 DATES:                                                      TERM 4 DATES:
Start Date - Mon 14 July                                      Start Date - Mon 6 October
Finish Date - Fri 19 September                          Finish Date - Weds 17 December

Teacher Only Days: Friday 29 August and possibly others TBC

As a school we track learner
attendance, including late comers
and early leavers. Attendance and
engagement in learning leads to
educational success. Please help us
by prioritising your child’s
attendance and if they are away for
any reason please let us know.
You can:
Phone 09 266 7845
Email office@alfriston.school.nz
School website notification

A community of learners supporting each other to
ensure everyone reaches their full potential.

KINDO

TERM 3 CALENDAR

A reminder that we are a cashless
school. All payments are made
through KINDO. This includes
uniform, stationery, sushi lunch,
trips, additional fundraising etc.


